

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 9793/2025

Mohit Aggarwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt Himanshi Aggarwal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Madhav Vyas
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hathi Singh Jodha, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

15/12/2025

List the matter along with S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 9793/2025 on 09.01.2026.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

Chandan/221